
 
 

Monmouth Teen Arts Festival 2025 
JAZZ & LARGE INSTRUMENTAL EVALUATION FORM 

 

School Name:  ___________________________________________ 

Teachers Name & Email: __________________________________ 

 # of 
students 

Student Names  
& Name of Group  

(if different than school name) 

Title of piece & 
Composer 

Length of 
performance 

Sheet music 
and score 
submitted? 

Grades 

1.   1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

5.  

6.  

7.  

8.  

9.  

10.  

11.  

12.  

13.  

14.  

15.  

Name of Group: 

    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Minimum of 10 performers.  Maximum of 12 minutes in length. 

 



 
 

 # of 
students 

Student Names 
& Name of Group  

(if different than school name) 

Title of piece & 
Composer 

Length of 
performance 

Sheet music 
and score 
submitted? 

Grades 

2.   1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

5.  

6.  

7.  

8.  

9.  

10.  

11.  

12.  

13.  

14.  

15.  

Name of Group: 

    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

**ALL STUDENT NAMES SHOULD BE LISTED.  USE ADDITIONAL PAGE IF NEEDED.  STUDENTS 
WILL NEED TO BE LISTED IF THEY GET SELECTED FOR THE STATE FESTIVAL. ** 

Contact:  Sandy Riddle, Arts Education & Events Director 

Monmouth Arts 
105 Monmouth Street, Red Bank, NJ 07701 
(732) 212-1890 x102  or  Sandy@MonmouthArts.org 
 

mailto:Sandy@MonmouthArts.org

